

Measurement Book

Kishanganj

No. R.233/2021-22

RWD(W) Division Kishanganj-1
(W) Sub-Division Kishanganj

NIW:- Restoration of Road
from PMUSY Road to PMUSY
(Khoskapa Ward-3) in
Kishanganj Block under
FDR 2021-22

Certified that this MB Counted
(25) Twenty Five Machined
Number Pages and issued to

Sri. Rajesh Kumar.....

.....AE RWD Sub-Division

Kishanganj.....

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Kishanganj-1

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD (W) Kishanganj-1 DIVISION

(W) Kishanganj SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

R. 233-72021-22

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W: Restoration of Road from PMUSY Road To PMUSY (Khangapar ward-8) in Kishanganj Block under F.R. 2021-22					
Agency :-					
Date of Entry :-					

(1) Providing and cutting of 62mm to 75mm dia Bamboo piles - - - -					
1	92	3.50		-	322.0 M
1	112	3.0		-	336.0 M
Total -					658.0 M
(2) Supplying, fitting and lining of 62mm to 75mm dia Bamboo Pinner - - - -					
1	4	30		-	120.0 M
1	3	39		-	117.0 M
Total -					237.0 M
(3) Filling and spreading of soil over brick setts as per - - - -					

Continuation

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

3

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing and putting of 62mm dia 35 mm dia Bamboo Runners per Piles - - -					
623.0 M, (Vehicle TMR P-1)					
@ Rs - 55.40/M Rs - 34,420.00					
(2) Supplying, fitting and lining of 62mm dia 35 mm dia Bamboo Runners - - -					
237.0 M, (Vehicle TMR P-1)					
@ Rs - 30.87/M Rs - 7316.00					
(3) Filling and spreading local cement over brick beds as per - - -					

103.68 m ³ , (Vehicle TMR P-2)					
@ Rs - 516.43/m ³ Rs - 53,336.00					
(4) Providing, laying and spreading brick bats in Road ditches - - -					
12.42 m ³ , (Vehicle TMR P-2)					
@ Rs - 2168.72/m ³ Rs - 26,936.00					
(5) Providing and filling empty cement bags with local cement - - -					
8551 Mm, (Vehicle TMR P-2)					
@ Rs - 38.03/Mm Rs - 325195.00					
Total - 450067.00					
Continuation					

